2024

ADVANCE
TICKETS
ONLY

Tickets Are Limited

LoBS FEST

® SERVING LOBSTER OR STEAK e

Yorkton Wildlife Federation Clubhouse, York Lake

24 :°60

STAGGERED MEALS UNTIL 8:30 PM
PURCHASE TICKETS

ORDER & PAY
ONLINE

SEND US AN

EMAIL

DATE
MAY

(FRIDAY)

TICKETS
EACH

*Tickets non-refundable.

SUPPER STARTS AT 5:30 PM |

MAIN FEATURES

FRESH 15 OZ UNLIMITED
East Coast OR Strip Loin Fresh Mussels
Lobsters Steaks Appetizer

BEER ¢« WINE ¢ SPIRITS « BONFIRE
Bar & Entertainment

JJ Award-Winning * * * * *

Saskatchewan 9
Music Artist

PHONE

YORKTON FILM
FESTIVAL (YFF)

CALL 306-782-7077

() ————— CONTACT A YORKTON LIONS MEMBER

306.316.7000

4

Lion Neeru Aggarwal
Lion Todd Allan

Lion Olufemi (Femi) Asa
Lion John Bauman

Lion Alana Bilmes

Lion Dave Blommaert
Lion Vern Brown

Lion Janbert (Page) Calicdan

Lion Mary Carvalho

Lion Neelanksha Chowdhary

Lion John Den Brok
Lion Jhonnette Derkatch
Lion Gurjit Dhaliwal
Lion Ross Fisher

Lion Glen Gelowitz

Lion Al Greschuk

Lion Randy Kachur

306.620.9056
431.557.9719
306.521.0027
519.362.0569
306.620.9990
306.783.8246
306.621.2071
306.480.1181
647-676-8747
306.621.5133
306.641.9132
306.521.0012
306.621.2071
306.621.9495
306.621.8293
306.783.8523

LIONS LAGER

Specially brewed for Lobsterfest

by Back Forty Brewery

Lion Brad Klassen

Lion Tricia Klassen
Lion Allan Konkin

Lion Jamie Kucheran
Lion Jaya Kukreja

Lion James Lam

Lion Peter Legebokoff
Lion Karen Leonard
Lion Rahul Lotwani
Lion Harley McClughan
Lion Reagan McLelland
Lion Dennis Nesseth
Lion Jovilyn Oliveros
Lion Terry Ortynsky
Lion Chad Padar

Lion Kellsey Popowich
Lion Jessalyn Quinto

CORPORATE SPONSOR

Legacy

306.621.5567
306.621.1954
306.621.9741
306.229.1246
306.516.7212
306.316.4022
306.621.6947
306.621.6246
306.897.9888
306.381.9846
306.641.4492
306.641.5301
639.540.0804
306.621.5489
306.621.3462
306.620.8799
306.621.2895

Lion Mitch Quinto

Lion Mohit Rawal

Lion Don Reed

Lion Valarie Reed

Lion Andrew Sedley
Lion Mike Schneider
Lion Joie Singkala

Lion Antony Sunny
Lion AnnaLisa Ubongen
Lion Jon Ubongen

Lion Kevin Urbanoski
Lion Denny Vachon
Lion Andy Van Heerden
Lion Nadine Wagner
Lion Connor Waldbauer
Lion Corey Werner

FILMFESTIVAL BINCR 1947

306.621.1104
306.313.5383
306.621.9295
306.621.1256
306.621.5437
306.620.8499
306.614.9207
306.480.1980
306.818.0048
306.818.0049
306-621-1203
306.570.4120
306.782.3038
306.641.6580
306.316.4069
306.621.9680

YORKTON




